
2023-2024 CCS ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

 

 

FIRST QUARTER - 2023 

Jul. 13 Thursday Back to School Email 

Jul. 24 Monday New Staff Orientation 

Jul. 25-28 Tuesday-Friday All-Staff Orientation and Professional Development 

Aug. 1 Tuesday Meet the Teacher Day 

Aug. 2 Wednesday First Day of Classes (Dress uniform required)  

Aug. 16-18 Wednesday - Friday Rhetoric School Fall Retreat 

Sep. 1 Friday Early Release: Labor Day Weekend 

Sep. 4 Monday Labor Day: School Closed 

Sep. 29 Friday Early Release: Last day of classes for 1st Quarter  

Oct. 2-13 Monday-Friday Fall Break - All sports seasons for Logic and Rhetoric School will continue. 

  

SECOND QUARTER 

Oct. 16 Monday First Day of Classes for 2nd Quarter 

Oct. 20 Friday No Classes for Students - Optional parent conferences 

Nov. 21 Tuesday Early Release: Thanksgiving Break 

Nov. 22-24 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Break: School Closed 

Nov. 30 - Dec. 8 Thursday - Friday Senior Service Practicum 

Dec. 18-19 Monday – Tuesday Rhetoric School Semester Exams 

Dec. 19 Tuesday Early Release: Last day of classes for 2nd Quarter 

Dec. 20- Jan. 2 Wednesday - Tuesday 
Christmas Break – All sports seasons for Logic and Rhetoric School will 
continue. 

  

THIRD QUARTER - 2024 

Jan. 3 Wednesday First Day of Classes for 3rd Quarter 

Jan. 15 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day: School Closed (possible make-up day) 

Feb. 19 Monday Presidents’ Day: School Closed (possible make-up day) 

Mar. 1 Friday Early Release: Last day of classes for 3rd Quarter 

Mar. 4-15 Monday-Friday Spring Break - All sports seasons for Logic and Rhetoric School will continue.   

  

FOURTH QUARTER 

Mar. 18 Monday First Day of Classes for 4th Quarter 

Mar. 22 Friday No Classes for Students – Optional Parent Conferences 

Mar. 29 Friday Good Friday: School Closed 

Apr. 1 Monday Easter Monday: School Closed 

May 16 Thursday Class of 2024 Graduation 

May 23 Thursday Last Day of School for Kindergarten and Upper School (grades 6-11) 

May 24 Friday Last Day of School for Lower School (grades 1-5) 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day: School Closed 


